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;  ELITE AUTOMOTIVE PTELTD ' °
280 Woodlands Industrial Park ES, #01-17,
Harvest @ Woodlands Singapore 757322
Tel: 6339 7378 Fax: 6339 7475

Vehicle Number : SJS 5511R
Vehicle Model : SUZUKI SX4
Chassis Number : TSMJYB22500407356

Estimated Repair Cost

S/N Parts Description Oy List Price
| BONNET B~ B 784.50
2 BONNET INNER TRIM A x | S 167,90 x
3 BONNET INNER TRIM CLIPS ™7 20 § 100,00 *
4 BONNET LOCK Ao o | 5 70,00 X
5 FRONT GRILLE Len -~ | S 226,20
6 FRONTGRILLE LOGO —™2¢7 1 s 2830
7 HEADLAMP LH & RH cRA-EH -~ (2 8 629273( Lo
8 HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKETLH& RH =™ > 2 $ 3360 x
9 FRONT BUMPER cuT -~ 1 S 442 80
10 FRONT BUMPER CLIPS All - 10 b S0-60 3o
Il FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH & RH vt 2 b 30,00 e
12 FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE CEA ~ | b 110,00
13 FRONT BUMPER LOWER LID Mo o l 5 379.10 >
14 FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH (SILVER) w5 | b 13145 X
15 TOWING CAP nn | b 16.00 *
= $ 8862.15
It) h"*‘f' ‘I"‘”f ( ‘!'“"'"M S Discount Less  15% § 1329.33
Mhlﬁ:wg _ # 132-80  List Prices Total b 7.532.82
SN Special Nett Items: Oty
| FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER Ao e | b 60,00
Special Nett Total 5 60.00
Spare Part’s Towl Price b 7592 .82

Page 1 of 2



ELITE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
280 Woodlands Industrial Park ES5, #01-17,
Harvest (@ Woodlands Singapore 757322

Tel: 6339 7378 Fax: 6339 7475

Vehicle Number : SJS 3511R
Vehicle Model : SUZUK] SX4
Chassis Number : TSMJYB22500407356

SN

Labour Descriptions

Charges

(¥

LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE & INSTALL FRONT END
ATTACHMENTS & FITTINGS TO ENABLE REPAIRS: TO
STRAIGHTEN & REPAIR FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, TO
REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS AS LISTED ABOVE.

T'O SPRAY PAINTING ON : FRONT BUMPER. BONNET
(INNER, OUTER), FRONT BUMPER LOWER LID, FRONT
BOTH FENDER.

IO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRINGS & LIGHTS FUNCTION.
INCLUSIVE FOCUS HEADLIGHT

CHECK & CLEAR FAULT CODES AFTER NECESSARY
ACCIDENT REPAIRS

Labour Total

Parts & Labour Total

$ 1840.00 <00

§ 15000 Hoe

W

|2|[un 3o

3 8000 X

S 3700.00

$ 11292 82

Hoat Ja —LKF
(4(ef1
L/{ 4—5‘%; .
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> Pack to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
‘Vehicle Owner Particulars
Crwrer 1D Type

Crwmer (D

Vehicle Details

Wehizhy Mo,

‘Withicle to be Exported

| niended Deregistration Date
Wehicle Make

Vetecle Modet:

Primary Celour

Mamutacturing Yesr

Ergine Na:

Chassis No.

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value

Origin) Registration Date

First Registration Date

Transfer Count

Acrtual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Elgibiliny:

-~ BARF ERhgibility Expiry Dats

( ARF Rehate Amount

Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date

COE Category:

COE Period(veary)

QP Paid

COE Retate Amount

Total Retiate Amount:

The irdormation contained herein s correct as ar 24 May 201%

Comgpany
ELki b

SJ55511R

e

a4 May 201F

SUZU)

x4 S CROSS LECVTAWD SR
Brown

2015

MISAIPERSTE
TEMIYBIZS0040TI5
BADEW (115 bhpl
$20E83.00

24 May 2017

24 May 2017

o

$21 23700

Yes
13 May 2037
$1552700

23 May 2027

& - Car up 1o 160000 & 97AW (1 300hp!
{3

$51.104,00

$40.B60 00

$55787.00

OK



ara/2019 Clalm Portal

fr ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) - Kl

« Service Request Details

Claim
S9MO10T)

Y (hrﬁ’”j
Reference

None # Ta 1"":“]7”

Losz Datz vV llh.

23 May 2019
& VvV

Repart Late
4 Jun 2019 1:32:00 PM

Request Datx
4 June 2019

Due Dt
12 June 2019

Vendor Mame
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP

Type of Los
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement
Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
5J55511R

hitps: livp smariclaims nu.m.wﬁmmmmwammwwmmﬂﬁﬁ i [r4



6/4/2019 Claim Porial

s

SX4 5-CROSS 1.6 CVT 4WD S/R

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured
IMAGE OFFICE CHAIRS MFR. & TDG PTE LTD
10 ADMIRALTY STREET, #03-78 NORTHLINK BUILDING. 757695, Singapore

97530401
SALES@IMAGECHAIRS.COM.SG

Claim Handler

WANG Peter

peter.wang@axa.com.sg

Additional InsIructions

Involces History Bocuments Asgsessment Metrics Notes

hitps:/ivp, smartclaims. axa com.sglclaim-partalhimifindex-vendar-service-requests himiiservice-requesis/TserviceRequestNumber=119666

a2n



Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Elite Automotive <elite.automotivel3@gmail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 4 June, 2015 1.04 PM

To: S5G AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Cc: 5G AXA Insurance SM Claims Service Team

Subject: Accident Involving Of Vehicle No: SJS 5511R & GBF5203T
Attachments: 04062019125125 pdi

Categories: Raghav

Hi,

Good day! Kindly refer 1o attached and please arrange pre-repair inspection for vehicle no: SJS 5511R.
Please refer to attached accident report and advise liability on this case. Thanks!

Repards,

Chrnisty
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Pte Lid Company Registration No. 199607158/

51 URIAVE 1, m2-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408533 TEL @ (0635) 62503560 FAX @ (045) 62564015

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 08/07/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 23-May-19
Date of appointment 6-Jun-19
Date of survey 4-jun-19
Location of survey ELITE AUTOMOTIVE
Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number 515 5511R
Make and Model SUZUKI SX4 5-CROSS 1.6 CVT|
Date of registration 24/5/2017
Excess

Market Value 576,000
Parf Rebate 556,787
Nett Loss 519,213

Repair details:
[Initial Estimate | $ 11,292.82 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts s 3,191.16
Check items (estimate) 5 .
Labour s B830.00
Total s 4,021.16
Lump Sum(if applicable) s 3,200.00
|Number of days for repair | 4|




Company Registration o, 198607 198R

E
"
L
¢
g

S1 LD AVE 1, MO0-25 PAVA URLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPMORE 308933 TEL : (0651 62560501 FAX : (M5 62564315

Remarks:

4 RECOMMENDED REPAIR DAYS + 1P.H + 2PRS = 7 DAYS

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost s 3,424.00 |W/GST
Loss of use 5 420.00 |7days x 560
Loss of rental S .
Loss of income L .
LTA search fees s 31.00
Others ] -
Proposed Total s 3,875.00




TIB20189

hitps'iivp smariclaims_axa com sg/claim-portal/himlfindex-vendor-service-requests himig/service-requests/view-message/7serviceRequestiumbe .,

Claim Porial

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP = Menu

<MANDATE IA> 9M0107J #«CjCIDENT INVOLVING
GBF 5203T (Ol) & SJS 5511R (TP) ON 23/05/2019}

Type
@ Question

Message

Liability: 100% Ol reverse and hit TP vehicle in MSCP. Informed Ol and QID about TP claim and NCD issue,
Agreed to settle at best. We seek your mandate at $3875.00 (claiming LOLW), Mandate |A had been uploaded
in Smartclaim, Kindly let us have your approval / instruction. Thanks - Cecilia 08/07/2019

Reply

n



'_.-.jr' ; S

1 June 2015

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN
RE: LETTER OF EMPLOYMENT

This is to certify Sim Cheng Hock (Mr.), NRIC $14485878 is in the employment of
IMAGE OFFICE CHAIRS MANUFACTURER & TRADING PTE LTD, with a monthly

salary of $62,050.00.

! h‘.
2
o ..'ﬁ" ;
N 2
Tan Jin G3

Director

10 Aamwaty Stiset #0378 Nomn Link Bullgmg Smgapore 75T 685 TEL 65-6555 1216 (2 wen] Faoc 856555 1708



71252018 Claim Portal

LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TPR] - Menu

<« Pls proceed DS with quantum as proposed

Type
@ Question

Message
Letter of employment is not sufficient, but | just called company director and confirmed authorization of
vehicle usage. Please proceed to settle.

Repty

hitps:ivp smarnciaima. axa. com sgiclaim-portalhtmilindex-vendor-senice-requests. him sarvica-requestaview-message/ TserviceRequesthNumbe... 171



Statement_Of_Claim

ELITE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

280 Woodlands Industrial Park ES, #01-17 Harvest @ Woodlands (S) 757322
Tel : 63397378/ 86606722  Fax: 63397475

Reg No: 201700196D GST Reg No: 201700196D

Date: 06/07/2019
OUR REF : TP/5J5 5511R/19

MUS : AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY
#27-01
SINGAPORE 068811
Statement Of Claim On Veh No_:_SJ5 5511R
DEL : SX4
LUMP SUM OF REPAIR

INCLUDING SUPPLY OF PARTS & LABOUR

PANEL BEATING & SPRAY PAINTING $3,200.00
7%GST $224.00

$3,424.00

LOSS OF USE ($120X 7DAYS) $840.00

*PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION

*INCLU WEEKEND

*POST REPAIR

LTA SEARCH $2.00

TP REPORT $29.00
$4,295.00

Page 1



Cecilia Chnr_rﬂ !L](H Autnt

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 6 June 2019 1:14 PM

To: SALES®IMAGECHAIRS.COMSG

Subject: <NOTIFICATON LETTER>YOUR REF: GBF 5203T (OUR REF: CC4/ASM19009936/)gb3) ***

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 5203T & SJS 5511R ON 23/05/2019 ***

IMAGE OFFICE CHAIRS MANUFACTURING & TRADING PTE LTD
ATTN: MR TAN
Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF  : CC4/ASMI19009936/Jgbh3

YOUR REF : GBF 5203T

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 5203T AND SJS 5511R ALONG/AT 10 ADMIRALTY ST CARPARK ON
23/05/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer,
AXA Insurance Pre Lud to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from ELITE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SIS 551 | R against your
motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will therefore
proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the
policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from
this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must
be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and Kindly submit the following 1o

cecilinchong@Ilkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting centre. The list
below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Driver's Work Permit

Employment Letter/ Authorisation letter from your company

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (ifany)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed
of vour legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or
their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA’s prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy
terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity
upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at ceciliachong@Ikkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of llabllity on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement
should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding In any other related clalms.”

Best Regards,
Cecilin Chong | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 8{408033)

B i
L"{;i o ﬁw#ﬁfﬁ-%ﬁwﬂuﬁmmf?'



Date:
To:

LETTER OF AUTHORITY & INDEMNITY

-

I'We, Ukﬂunun Pte Lt NRIC / Company Registration No.
1o83039 of (address) 16 WWeedlaugls  (vercent # 0b-9

“(s) 13
__, the registered owner (or his/ her/ their/ agent) of moter vehicle
S¥5 SEUK , hereby authorise M/ Elite Automotive Pte Ltd ("the Repairer) to

commence repairs to my / our vehicle and to forward the claim for among other things, the cosl
of repairs to the owner/ insured of the Third Party responsible for Lhe said accident on (date)
lir‘rl?'q involving motor vehicle nos. QBF !‘“31
along NovHalinic Buildiug. .| further authorise

M/ Elite Automotive Pte Lid to sign and execute all documents in my name, Including but not

limited to the Discharge Voucher in connection with the claim against the Third Party.

| will also render full co-operation to M/ Elite Automotive Pte Ltd in the following
situations:

1. Present my car for pre-inspection. post-inspection and/ or re-inspection. should it be
requested for by the insurance company.

2. | will sign the Discharge Voucher when presented by the Repairer, upon final
confirmation of liability and quanium, accepted by the Repairer

3. Inthe evenl where | were to receive any chegues from the third parties’ insurance
company for the payment of the repairs, | will forward the said payment to M/ Elits
Automotive Pte Ltd.

| / We hereby also confirm that | was involved in the sald above mentioned accident
and that it was nol a false or staged accident, I/ We are fully aware and advised that il the above
accident was proven to be a false or fraudulent accident, I/ We will be liable to pay for all your
damages, expenses and other incidental charges. I/ We will also have to bear your legal costs

incurred on an indemnity basis for any legal action which may arise against me/ us with regards



J

to the above incident.

My / Our vehicle |s repaired by the Repairer on my/ our own free will and withoutany

threat. inducement and/ or promise.

{ 3ignature / Company Stamp

Name: SJMQN koG kf# W€/



A Signed without mjﬂﬂ&?ﬂ
' \ any claim for personal injury

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No: [ {insd weh) |
S 1R [TP weh) Model: Busiw
| Date of Accident/ Time: VIO RS
Repal Estimate $ 1, )081.95% i
Final Repalr Cost (WOET| -5 143450
Loas af Use i5 00 " gays a1 5250  per day
Renial (i anvy) 1§ . daysat pov day
LTA [ GIA Swarch Fes o5 m
Qthers; =£
H
Final Settherment Sum 15 5T ] fletaai wurr|
Payee Name : ELITE AUTOMOTNE FTE LTD . o
I8 Third Party Workshop GIA Registerad? | «] YE8 | | NO  [KindlyIndicate below]

Al ForNon GIA Registered Workshop, Agreec linhility _  I%)
u) For GLA Reghtered Workshop: BOLA Applicable Yea/ No  BOLA Scenario No: _li L
HOLA Liabibty: L Assesied Liabidiy (*):_ %)
* dgsrased Lishility to be filied only for ehown collsinns and far coses whene BOLA does not apply
Fimmarks
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT S RIGHTS |F 50 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT,

1. THIS SETTLEMENT i3 ON A WITHOUT PREUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER,

1 AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW,

Only applcable © rental clam - ANl document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event rental
agreement [ invpices are pot recelved within 7 deys of this signed confitmation, we will sutomatizally revert to boss of use claim
per the MIMA rates.

We/i confirmed that this is & lull and linal settlement that we and e sur client have/hadhas againgt you (AXA and the)
: gases (past/present/future] arising lram this accident.

[ and an their beball in this sccidem

Chusky
Sigrature of worksho

Same of Representalive 'n Narme of Witness: "
- 3‘5/?’/:?““ Pe kihlé mﬂ“hhqqmq P (h:

oy

Signature of AXA's surveyor/remigsentative
Name of AXA's surveyor [Represenfanve:
Date

ALA thryurance Ple Lt (Company Reg. No.: 199903%12M)
0 Shenion Way 824-01 AXA Towet Singapore 065511

AXA Customer Centre 01-21/22

Telephone: «55 6550 ARAE - axa com g



> Elite
Qa; Automotive pte Ltg  sumssavas

Co.Regn No: 2017001960
280 Woodlands Industrial Park ES #01-17 Harvest@Woodlands (S) 757322 GST.Reg.No: 2017001960
Hotline: BEE0 5722 Tel: 6339 7378 Fax: 6339 7475 Email: elite.automotivel3@gmail.com

TAX INVOICE NO : EAL1907-344

Messrs  : AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Date : 25/7/2019
Address : 8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXATOWER
SINGAPORE OBBB11
Emall Mabile : Home/Office Tel :
No Description Qty Amaount
OUR REF : TP/SIS 5511R/19
NVOLVI 11R AND GBF 5203 23/05
VEHICLE NO: SJS 5511R (SUZUKI SX4)
1 [COST OF REPAIR 1 |§& 3,20000
S 3,200.00
GST| 7% |5 22400

Total | 5 3,424.00

Elite Automotive Me Lid Customer Signature & Company Stamp



S42m9

GENERAL

Invales

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Rafiles Quay #18-00, Si 048580
INSURANCE Frone: +65 6224 0010 Fex. +65 8224 0030
ASSOCIATION

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Qur Ref Ne: GR-18-082009
Date of Reguest: 24/05/2019

Elite Automotive Pie Lid

280 Woodends Industrial Park ES
#01-17, Havest@Woodlands
Singapors 757322

Daar Sir/Madam,

Your Sgarch Criteria;

‘? of Accident; 23/05/2019

ce of Accident: NORTHLINK BUILDING
Clisrt Viehicle No: SJS55511R

Cperaling Hours: Monday lo Friday Sam to Spm
GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Your Ref No: Online Purchase

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S5)

E-Flle Search Fes (Public) 14,02
GST Amount 0.88
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 15.00

Thank You.

This is & computer generated documen! and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Officlal Lise:
Dala;

[¥] GIRO || Cash [ ] Cheque

C

https:/igingapore. merimen.comiclalms/index.cfmMusebox=MTReas& useaction=dsp _geninvip&refid=21554854CFID=5331 74 10ACFTOKEN=826... 22



5Re201S9 Invoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
mm‘ RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
lusmc & Raffles I.'.Iuny #18-00, Singapore 048580
ASSOCLATION

Phone; +85 6224 0010 Fax; +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday o Friday 8am to Spm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE ©S7 Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No: GR-18-0B4T0O8
Date of Raguast: 28/082018 Your Raf No: Cnline Purchase
Elite Automotive Ple Lid

280 Woodlands Industrial Park ES
#01-17, Harvest@Woodlands
Singapom 757322

Dear SirMadam,

Date of Accident; 23/05/2018

shicle No: SJSE511R
Jce of Accident: NORTHLINK BUILDING

Involving Vehicla No:  GBFS203T

With referance to your application for the accidenl report, we have attached the following accidenl reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS ACCIDENT LOCATION PER DOC (55) ary AMOUNT (5%)

GRFS20IT NORTHLINK BUILDING 14.001 13.08
GST Amount 0.92
Total Amount Dus [GST Inclusive) 14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded o the centre by the members of the Genera! Insurance
Association of Singapore and we take no responsibllity for their accuracy or conlents and shall be under no liabliity whalseever for any
less or damage arlsing out of or In connection with the reporis or their Images,

Thank You,

This is a computer generated document and requires no signalure,

For GIARMC Official use’
le;

() GIRO [] Cash [] Choque

hitpeffuingapore martman.comiclaimaindax. efmMusebox=MTReasbluseaction=dsp_geninvar&refid=2 1597588 CFID=8 3552044 ACF TOKEN=E2b... 111



Sare Irvoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

G B RafMes Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSURANCE Frone: +65 6221 0010 Fax +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday ‘o Friday 8am to Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 0 F-oeration No: 400017735

TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No: GR-19-0B2015
Oate of Request: 24052018 Your Raf No: Online Purchase
Eite Automotive Pte Lid
280 Woaodlands Industrial Park ES
#01-17, Harvest@\Woodlands
Singapore 757322
Dear SirMadam,
Enquiry Dats 24052019
(‘ﬂqtiry By Lim Wee Kiang
. \ehice Na, GBFS203T
Accidant Date 23052019
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (53]
TP Insurer Encuiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Dye (GST Inciusive) 2.00
Thank You,

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature,

For GIARMC Official use:
Dle:
(X GIRO[ ] Cash [ ] Cheque

C

hitps-/fsingapare merimen comiciaimsfindex.cimHusebor=MTRsas&fusaaclion= dip_geninviphrefid=21554858CFID=531174108CF TO KEM=828. 272



.'- VU LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Sdn BE B 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapote 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Rag No: 199807198 GST Aeg. No. 19-9607198-R

Afflliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref - CC4/ASM18008936/Jgb3q2
i bkl o 1111
ATTN.PETER Code: ASM
L Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GBF 5203T Veh. Inspected 5.J8 5511R
Paolicy No. P2032121 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SaMO10TJ Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date D4/06/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model SUZUKI S5X4 c.C 2015
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. TSMJYB22500407358 Colour BROWN
Odomeler 51162 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOoD
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |[205/50 R17 GOODYEAR 8 mm
L/H Front Tyre [205/50 R17 GOODYEAR 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/50 R17 GOODYEAR & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/50 R17 GOODYEAR 8 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Infarmation
Accident Date  23/052018 Inspection Date D4/06/2019
Survey held at ELITE AUTOMOTIVE
280 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK ES #01-17 HARVEST@WOODLANDS
SINGAPORE 757322
Sa, Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. ' Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 4 Working Days




¥

Sds B

L

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408033
TEL 6258 1561 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg. No: 188607168R GST Reg. No. 18-8607196-R Page No 10f2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJS 5511R
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop {g“ 'T;],
IREPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|BONNET (CONSISTENT) BUCKLED 784.50 784 50
1|BONNET INNER TRIM (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 167.90 -
20|BONNET INNER TRIM CLIPS (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 100.00 -
1|BONNET LOCK (CONSISTENT) NOT MECESSARY 70.00 -
1|FRONT GRILLE (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 22620 22620
1|FRONT GRILLE LOGD (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 28.30 28.30
2|HEADLAMP LH & RH (CONSISTENT) 0/S CRACKED 6,292.30 2,000.00
2|HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET LH & RH (CONSISTENT)  |[NOT NECESSARY 33.80
1|FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) cuTt 442 80 442 80
A0|FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 50.00 30.00
Z|FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH & RH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 30.00 -
“1|FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 110.00 110,00
1|FRONT BUMPER LOWER LID ([CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 379.10 -
1|FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH (SILVER) NOT NECESSARY 131456 -
(CONSISTENT)
1| TOWING CAP (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 16.00 -
1|FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 132.50 132.50
LESS 15% DISCOUNT -1,348.20 -563.15
7,645 45 319115
SPECIAL NETT I[TEMS
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER (SN) NOT NECESSARY 60.00
(CONSISTENT)
60.00 -
LABOUR
LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE & INSTALL FRONT END 1,800.00 400,00
ATTACHMENTS & FITTINGS TO ENABLE REPAIRS TO
STRAIGHTEN & REPAIR FRONT SUPPORT PANEL ,TO
REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS AS LISTED ABOVE.
TO SPRAY PAINTING ON ,FRONT BUMFER ,BONNET, 1,500.00 400.00
(INNER OUTER) ,FRONT BUMPER LOWER LID FRONT
BOTH FENDER.
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRINGS & LIGHTS 120.00 30.00

FUNCTION,INCLUSIVE FOCUS HEADLIGHT

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19009936/Jgb3q2




¥y il’b’ LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

s I8 2 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
,’A TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg Mo 188807T198R GST Reg. No. 18-8607188-R Page Mo, 2 of 2
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop () (s)
CHECK & CLEAR FAULT CODES AFTER NECESSARY NOT MECESSARY 280.00 -
ACCIDENT REPAIRS
+~ 3,700.00 830.00
GRAND TOTAL 11,405.45 _ 4,021.15
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM AIRS 3,200.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) 7
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19009938/Jgb3g2
Sa) L
ONG HWEE JIE HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor Automotive Assossor

CHECLAIMER OF LIAINLITY TD THIRD PARTIES - This Roport is made saisky for ine uss and bonsfii of ne Clent named on e fron page of this Respon
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